DOCUMENT CHARGES 70.00

DIESEL HIKE CHARGES 738.05

FREIGHT SURCHARGE 843.49

VALUE SURCHARGE 144.24

OTHER CHARGES 180.00

DOOR COLLECTION 1200.00

DOOR DELIVERY 1800.00

DISCOUNT -10466.91

TOTAL FREIGHT 7607.00
GST  (SGST 9% + CGST 9%) 1369.26

GRAND TOTAL 8976.00
Rupees : Eight Thousand  Nine Hundred Seventy Six   Only

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

DINDIGUL MAIN (DGM)

NAGERCOIL VADACHERRY (NGKV)

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

33AAJCS0953J1Z9

INVOICE NO. 25/26/815 VALUE 288480.00

E-Waybill No 581939299841

Seal Required Invoice : NO Sign Required Invoice : NO

Customer LR Copy Required :